
GCC - GIESEN COFFEE ROASTERS
GREEN COFFEE CONVEYER

Green coffee conveyer - gcc

CONTROL YOUR QUALITY
No more lifting and moving heavy sacks above your 

head, but also no more repeated bending and scooping! 

The GCC automatically transports your green coffee to 

the hopper.  The speed of which the daily chores can 

be performed is much higher, providing better working 

economies as well as reduced risk. 

GCC VARIATIONS
The GCC is available for the W6 series, W15A, W30A, 

W45A, W60A and W140A roasters. All GCC variations can 

be equipped with weighing cells, so you can exactly see 

how much coffee you are going to roast.
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gcc machine type

CAPACITY

SUPPLY VOLTAGE

SOUND LEVEL

SUPPLY FREQUENCY

SUPPLY AMPERAGE

POWER CONSUMPTION

w6a / w15a

210 m /h

230 V

70 dB

w30a / w45a / w60a

318 m /h

230 - 400 V

70 dB

w140a

700 m /h

400 - 690 V

70 dB

50 Hz

9.0 A

1.50 kW

60 Hz

10.0 A

1.75 kW

50 Hz

4.35 A

2.20 kW

60 Hz

4.17 A

2.55 kW

50 Hz

16.70 A

7.50 kW

60 Hz

17.30 A

8.60 kW


